Annual Meeting, Saturday, April 13, 2024, 6:15 P.M. at the Alpenglow Lodge PROXY

This proxy is solicited on behalf of the Anchorage Ski Club (ASC) for the Annual Meeting of Members to be held at the Alpenglow Lodge at Arctic Valley on April 13, 2024 at 6:15 P.M., and any adjournment of that meeting. By returning this proxy, I certify that I am an adult member of ASC entitled to vote at the April 13, 2024 Annual Meeting. The ASC Elections Committee is the proxyholder for this proxy, with full power of substitution. The proxyholder will vote your shares as you direct in this proxy and may exercise discretion in casting votes only as described in this proxy and in the Annual Meeting Notice.

Put a check in the box for the candidates you wish to see elected to the ASC Board of Directors. Please remember there are five open positions on the ASC Board, so **vote for no more than five candidates**, including write-in candidates. If more than five total candidates are selected, the proxy will be declared invalid.

□ Tol Fishburn (Seat expiring 2027)	
☐ Erik Gabrielson (Seat expiring 2027)	
☐ Mark Heysell (Seat expiring 2027)	
☐ Josh Morales (Seat expiring 2027)	
□ Adam Smith (Seat expiring 2027)	
Write-In Candidates	
1	-
2	
3	_
4	_
5	
If you fail to allocate your votes above, your proxy	will be counted for quorum purposes only.
The Elections Committee will vote this proxy for any and has discretionary authority to vote this proxy Annual Meeting but which the Elections Commissolicitation would be presented at the meeting, and Annual Meeting.	on matters which may properly come before the tee did not know a reasonable time before this
Signature of Granting Member:	Date:
Printed Name of Member:	
THIS PROXY IS NOT VALID WITH	HOUT A SIGNATURE AND DATE